HASKELL COUNTY LANDFILL

TIRE DISPOSAL FEES

EFFECTIVE JUNE 13, 2022

Tooppsed

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO

HASKELL COUNTY TREASURER

Passenger Car & Motorcycle (157, 16”,17")

Passenger Tire with Rim

Light Truck & Car Tire (18”-20")

Light Truck with Rim

Truck Tires (LT 227, 11R22.5, 11R24.5, 10.00-16, 11.00-16)
Super Single Truck Tire

Sprinkler Tire

Small Tractor Tires (Up To 18.4 or Metric 480)

Large Tractor Tires (Over 18.4 or Metric 480)

Tractor, Combine, Loader Tire (over 23.5 or Metric 66 X43)

$3.50
$9.00
$5.00
$10.50
$10.50
$21.00
$§21.00
$47.50
$95.00

$205.00



