PROPOSED!

## HASKELL COUNTY LANDFILL

## TIRE DISPOSAL FEES

## **EFFECTIVE JUNE 13, 2022**

## PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO HASKELL COUNTY TREASURER

Passenger Car & Motorcycle (15", 16", 17")	\$3.50
Passenger Tire with Rim	\$9.00
Light Truck & Car Tire (18"-20")	\$5.00
Light Truck with Rim	\$10.50
Truck Tires (LT 22", 11R22.5, 11R24.5, 10.00-16, 11.00-16)	\$10.50
Super Single Truck Tire	\$21.00
Sprinkler Tire	\$21.00
Small Tractor Tires (Up To 18.4 or Metric 480)	\$47.50
Large Tractor Tires (Over 18.4 or Metric 480)	\$95.00
Tractor, Combine, Loader Tire (over 23.5 or Metric 66 X43)	\$205.00